1 07.11.11 e / 187
	 Power Electronics
Your Advantages
•	 Simple and time saving as well as
	 user friendly operation because of
	 -	 “Adaptive acceleration control”  (self learning acceleration control)
	 -	 Graphical LCD display for parameterization and visualisation
•	 Adjustable bus bars for units from 360 A ... 1600 A for easy connection

					     Nominal voltage
					     Type
	 Ordering Example
	 Accessories
•	 GW 5312:	 DeviceNet-Module
•	 GW 5313:	 Modbus-Module
•	 GW 5314:	 Profibus-Module
•	 GW 5316:	 Finger guard kit and touch protection
	 Technical Data
Dimensions
Unit
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
Weight
kg
23 A
156 124 295 278
192 3.243 A
53
76
223
3.5
105 4.8
145
282 250 438 380 250 16170
220
255 390 320 417 400 281 25
380
430 320 545 522 302
50.5
430
650
53.5790
930
1200
574 500 750 727 361 1401410
1600
M10585